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results: list of results

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Competition
Grand Prix
Name
VOLPI Alice

DERIGLAZOVA Inna
ERRIGO Arianna
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
THIBUS Ysaora
SHANAEVA Aida
ALBOROVA Yana
PIRIEVA Leyla
KIEFER Lee
GUYART Astrid
BATINI Martina
ROSS Nicole
YAKOVLEVA Diana
MASSIALAS Sabrina
DURANDO Benedetta
VARDARO Elisa

DI FRANCISCA Elisa
JEON Hee Sook
VEZZALI Valentina

LE Huilin

MOHAMED Aida
NISHIOKA Shiho

KNOP Magdalena
IVANOVA Anastasia
CIPRIANI Valentina
ERBA Carolina

GEBET Gaelle

HONG Seo In
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
PALUMBO Francesca
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata
ZEISS Madison
PRESCOD Nzingha
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
BOUBAKRI Ines
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
LUPKOVICS Dora
KREISS Fanny

NAM Hyunhee

RYAN Kelleigh

Weapon

F

Nationality
ITA

RUS
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
FRA
ITA
USA
RUS
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
KOR
ITA
CHN

HUN
JPN
POL
RUS
ITA
ITA
FRA
KOR
FRA
ITA
POL
USA
USA
RUS
TUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
KOR
CAN

Gender

Birth Date

15.04.92
10.03.90
06.06.88
13.01.93
22.08.91
23.04.86
24.01.94
22.06.93
15.06.94
17.03.83
17.04.89
15.01.89
13.04.88
22.01.97
15.10.85
27.11.88
13.12.82
16.06.84
14.02.74
01.04.89

12.03.76
23.02.89
06.11.81
21.03.90
08.04.83
08.03.85
29.06.84
30.11.88
31.10.94
10.02.94
30.01.82
23.04.94
14.08.92
26.03.87
28.12.88
17.03.85
30.01.93
12.04.89
29.09.81

15.01.87
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H%ﬁsEY Eleanor

WALCZYK Julia

HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta
DE COSTANZO Valentina
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin

RAPAUD Astrid

LIM Seungmin

TEO Serena

SANADA Rena
CIPRESSA Erica
LYCZBINSKA Marta
SAUER Anne

GOLYA Fruzsina
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
LIU Yongshi

UJLAKY Virginie
RANVIER Pauline
DUENHOELTER Anna
SENYUTA Alexandra
CINI Chiara

KRAUSE Charlotte
NOH Garam

CENKER Freya

KIM Mina

KHELFAOUI Anissa
KNAPEK Edina
KNAUER Tamina
REBOLLEDO Melissa
CAMMILLETTI Marta
MONACO Beatrice
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
MANCINI Camilla
SAMSONOVA Kristina
KIKUCHI Komaki
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
STRANIERO Stefania
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
SINIGALIA Martina
PALISZEWSKA Monika
COMERFORD Shannon
ROCHEL Tais

ITO Maki

LU Margaret
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia

MIYAWAKI Karin

Hatipnality
POL

HUN

CoL

ITA

GER

FRA

KOR

ITA
JPN
ITA
POL
GER
HUN
POL
CHN
FRA
FRA
ESP
UKR
ITA
GER
KOR
AUT
KOR
ALG
HUN
GER
MEX
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
JPN
UKR
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
POL
CAN
BRA
JPN
USA
POL
POL
JPN

it 8gte
28.10.97
07.04.82
29.08.87
25.08.89
19.12.85
27.05.92

29.03.85

20.09.84
20.06.94
18.05.96
20.04.90
01.04.91
06.01.94
20.04.90
19.02.90
13.02.84
14.04.94
26.03.82
20.04.91
29.12.90
07.05.93
19.05.86
26.07.94
14.06.87
29.08.91
05.10.77
18.02.94
06.10.94
09.04.84
23.01.92
19.02.94
10.06.94
13.03.95
22.02.97
02.04.91
21.05.91
18.07.94
10.02.97
21.01.95
26.07.90
07.04.88
16.08.83
29.05.96
21.03.94
07.11.95
04.06.94

04.02.97


/fencers/fencer/23398
/fencers/fencer/30327
/fencers/fencer/4243
/fencers/fencer/5245
/fencers/fencer/12591
/fencers/fencer/3903
/fencers/fencer/24756
/fencers/fencer/10357
/fencers/fencer/4704
/fencers/fencer/27342
/fencers/fencer/28701
/fencers/fencer/15200
/fencers/fencer/17481
/fencers/fencer/21661
/fencers/fencer/12780
/fencers/fencer/21091
/fencers/fencer/15504
/fencers/fencer/25514
/fencers/fencer/29273
/fencers/fencer/17524
/fencers/fencer/17630
/fencers/fencer/24354
/fencers/fencer/16006
/fencers/fencer/26961
/fencers/fencer/21049
/fencers/fencer/17610
/fencers/fencer/4121
/fencers/fencer/24381
/fencers/fencer/27157
/fencers/fencer/4405
/fencers/fencer/21581
/fencers/fencer/28162
/fencers/fencer/23445
/fencers/fencer/31155
/fencers/fencer/37023
/fencers/fencer/20135
/fencers/fencer/17240
/fencers/fencer/28081
/fencers/fencer/30818
/fencers/fencer/25454
/fencers/fencer/19547
/fencers/fencer/12287
/fencers/fencer/8790
/fencers/fencer/28946
/fencers/fencer/19379
/fencers/fencer/20461
/fencers/fencer/24221
/fencers/fencer/21767

ggn_k
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
134
136

goints

1

1

Nama ko oiga A.
JUBENOT Chloe
SYNORADZKA Martyna
SCHMITZ Franziska
CALISSI Olga Rachele
KURACHI Miho
MARTINES HAUREGI Oksana
HUO Xingxin
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
ROMANUS Stephanie
WU Peilin

CECCHINI Gabriela
KARAMETE Irem
TRANQUILLI Chiara
BORELLA Claudia
SHAITO Mona

BEHR Kristin
YANAOKA Haruka
DUXBURY Victoria
MONDT Milja
KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria
BITTEROVA Kitti
MARINO Maria

LIN Po Heung
CELLEROVA Michala
SCHREIBER Ester
KANO Minami
NOGUEIRA Debora
KUSANO Hiromi
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
ZIYAEVA Gulymira
RIVANO Camilla
SHEPPARD Natalia
RIVERO Liz

GONG Yu

CLARKE Ruth

KIM Hyunjin
JELINSKA Martyna
GIMENEZ Isis
BIMOVA Andrea
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
WEISS Kim

MICHEL Nataly
MULLINS Philippa
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
DAJCIC Marcela
VIANELLO Valentina

FRCKO Ema

Neiipnality
FRA
POL
GER
ITA
JPN
RUS
CHN
AUT
GER
CHN
BRA
TUR
ITA
ITA
LIB
GER
JPN
IRL
NED
GRE
SVK
ESP
HKG
SVK
SWE
JPN
POR
JPN
UKR
uzB
ITA
GBR
VEN
CHN
GBR
KOR
POL
VEN
CZE
HUN
AUT
MEX
GBR
BRA
CRO
ITA
CRO

26.03.95
30.01.88
24.11.93
23.03.92
21.05.93
14.06.95
19.01.96
28.01.92
31.08.90
14.02.96
12.04.97
20.06.93
19.01.94
07.10.97
12.05.94
01.07.92
01.03.95
27.09.95
31.01.91

10.06.97
28.05.97
31.01.93
02.05.85
23.01.94
08.04.97
27.11.96
26.10.85
13.07.89
25.09.91

06.12.88
22.11.96
27.05.84
14.04.90
19.01.96
16.04.93
29.05.95
05.05.92
30.07.90
06.01.93
06.12.82
08.09.91

09.07.90
28.01.90
04.12.93
04.06.93
27.02.90

13.07.91


/fencers/fencer/6414
/fencers/fencer/26136
/fencers/fencer/9908
/fencers/fencer/24669
/fencers/fencer/22043
/fencers/fencer/26262
/fencers/fencer/31154
/fencers/fencer/29115
/fencers/fencer/18774
/fencers/fencer/17482
/fencers/fencer/38125
/fencers/fencer/30930
/fencers/fencer/20938
/fencers/fencer/23954
/fencers/fencer/32248
/fencers/fencer/22165
/fencers/fencer/23986
/fencers/fencer/20482
/fencers/fencer/30222
/fencers/fencer/20070
/fencers/fencer/28651
/fencers/fencer/29852
/fencers/fencer/24463
/fencers/fencer/13483
/fencers/fencer/20593
/fencers/fencer/27945
/fencers/fencer/28643
/fencers/fencer/5557
/fencers/fencer/25539
/fencers/fencer/20134
/fencers/fencer/27630
/fencers/fencer/30615
/fencers/fencer/5496
/fencers/fencer/25126
/fencers/fencer/27410
/fencers/fencer/27104
/fencers/fencer/31094
/fencers/fencer/21705
/fencers/fencer/21261
/fencers/fencer/19574
/fencers/fencer/4103
/fencers/fencer/15803
/fencers/fencer/16779
/fencers/fencer/17406
/fencers/fencer/25293
/fencers/fencer/20610
/fencers/fencer/17237
/fencers/fencer/16404

Rank
138
139
139
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
154
155
155

Roints
0
0

Nap®eA Barbara

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle

LOFMARK Linn

SMITH Anna

JABRI Haifa
DESCHNER Stefani
COOK Catherine
GILLJAM Patricia
VARGA Katalin

TRAN Flora
PAPADOPOULOU Maria
ELSHARKAWY Yara
CIMIOTTI Carlotta

GU Wengian

GARCIA DELGADO Pilar

KHELFAOUI Louiza

MENDEZ CASTILLO Ingrid Estefania
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith

CHURCH Amy
DANIEL Claire

Nationality
SWE
SWE
IRL
TUN
USA
GBR
SWE
HUN
FRA
GRE
EGY
Sul
CHN
ESP
ALG
coL
ESP
GBR
AUS

Birtis Date
03.10.89
18.08.96
30.09.85
26.03.91
28.06.99
11.02.88
23.05.98
01.07.80
25.11.93
15.03.96
11.04.99
16.09.98
28.07.95
29.05.70
03.05.89
06.03.97
11.09.95
19.04.89

08.07.90
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